INA NK75/25-XL needle roller
bearings
INA NK75/25-XL needle roller bearings Warehouse offers 75 Bore
Diameter (mm) car parts and car accessories. We sell discount
online as 75x160x55 Size (mm) well as cheap 160 Outer Diameter
(mm) machinery parts.
Size (mm) 75x160x55
Bore Diameter (mm) 75
Outer Diameter (mm) 160
Width (mm) 55
d 75 mm
D 160 mm
B 55 mm
C 55 mm
R 2 mm
Da 140 mm
da 93 mm